Position Other Positions Held

Police Chief

Police Sergeant-Detective
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer-Canine
Police Officer

Police Officer-Detective
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police officer

Police Officer-Detective
Police Officer

Support Services Manager
Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Officer
Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Officer
Dispatcher

Dispatcher

City

Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole

Pinole

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$140,384
$140,193
$135,351
$125,589
$123,761
$121,510
$121,001
$117,927
$117,798
$114,821
$113,876
$113,377
$110,375
$110,062
$109,888
$108,263
$107,727
$103,830
$101,513
$99,502
$95,004
$94,544
$93,930
$93,226
$91,889
$91,363
$89,320
$86,191
$85,349
$84,164

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,742
$21,464
$20,005
$33,558
$21,490
$39,252
$39,366
$26,103
$37,376
$25,196
$35,580
$18,654
$30,625
$34,294
$36,248
$23,513
$36,950
$13,651
$34,803
$30,917
$20,452
$11,862
$29,051
$21,046
$22,025
$11,393
$16,987
$17,074
$17,561
$11,572



Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Administrative Secretary
Police Chief

Police Property Specialist
Record/Property Specialist
Record/Property Specialist
Interim Police Chief

Police Officer

Comm Safety Specialist
Police Officer

Comm Safety Specialist
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Comm Safety Specialist
Comm Safety Specialist
Crossing Guard

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole

Pinole

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$81,804
$75,679
$61,577
$58,506
$56,947
$55,765
$53,959
$38,446
$27,660
$26,724
$25,868
$7,788
$5,399
$5,308
$4,024
$4,024
$2,329
$2,009
$1,473

$18,057
$26,245
$25,893
$16,426
$16,343
$30,228
$19,721
$0
$5,825
$0
$4,111
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



