Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Pinole	Police	\$140,384	\$37,742
Police Sergeant-Detective		Pinole	Police	\$140,193	\$21,464
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$135,351	\$20,005
Police Sergeant		Pinole	Police	\$125,589	\$33,558
Police Sergeant		Pinole	Police	\$123,761	\$21,490
Police Sergeant		Pinole	Police	\$121,510	\$39,252
Police Sergeant		Pinole	Police	\$121,001	\$39,366
Police Officer-Canine		Pinole	Police	\$117,927	\$26,103
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$117,798	\$37,376
Police Officer-Detective		Pinole	Police	\$114,821	\$25,196
Police Sergeant		Pinole	Police	\$113,876	\$35,580
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$113,377	\$18,654
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$110,375	\$30,625
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$110,062	\$34,294
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$109,888	\$36,248
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$108,263	\$23,513
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$107,727	\$36,950
Police officer		Pinole	Police	\$103,830	\$13,651
Police Officer-Detective		Pinole	Police	\$101,513	\$34,803
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$99,502	\$30,917
Support Services Manager		Pinole	Police	\$95,004	\$20,452
Dispatcher		Pinole	Police	\$94,544	\$11,862
Dispatcher		Pinole	Police	\$93,930	\$29,051
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$93,226	\$21,046
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$91,889	\$22,025
Dispatcher		Pinole	Police	\$91,363	\$11,393
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$89,320	\$16,987
Police Officer		Pinole	Police	\$86,191	\$17,074
Dispatcher		Pinole	Police	\$85,349	\$17,561
Dispatcher		Pinole	Police	\$84,164	\$11,572

Dispatcher	Pinole	Police	\$81,804	\$18,057
Dispatcher	Pinole	Police	\$75,679	\$26,245
Administrative Secretary	Pinole	Police	\$61,577	\$25,893
Police Chief	Pinole	Police	\$58,506	\$16,426
Police Property Specialist	Pinole	Police	\$56,947	\$16,343
Record/Property Specialist	Pinole	Police	\$55,765	\$30,228
Record/Property Specialist	Pinole	Police	\$53,959	\$19,721
Interim Police Chief	Pinole	Police	\$38,446	\$0
Police Officer	Pinole	Police	\$27,660	\$5,825
Comm Safety Specialist	Pinole	Police	\$26,724	\$0
Police Officer	Pinole	Police	\$25,868	\$4,111
Comm Safety Specialist	Pinole	Police	\$7,788	\$0
Crossing Guard	Pinole	Police	\$5,399	\$0
Crossing Guard	Pinole	Police	\$5,308	\$0
Comm Safety Specialist	Pinole	Police	\$4,024	\$0
Comm Safety Specialist	Pinole	Police	\$4,024	\$0
Crossing Guard	Pinole	Police	\$2,329	\$0
Police Sergeant	Pinole	Police	\$2,009	\$0
Police Officer	Pinole	Police	\$1,473	\$0